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March 21 Saturday Thunderbolt Ciocca Corvette Advanced
Open Track Day

P R E L I M I N A R Y
C A L E N D A R

Schedule is subject to change
Register on MotorsportsReg.com

April 2 Thursday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

April 3 Friday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

April 9 Thursday Thunderbolt Ciocca Corvette  Advanced
Open Track Day

April 16 Thursday Lightning Classic Track Day

April 17 Friday Lightning Classic Track Day

April 25 Saturday Thunderbolt Challenge Race #1 - 
Devil’s Pass

May 7 Thursday Lightning Ciocca Corvette 
Advanced Open Track Day

May 8 Friday Lightning Classic Track Day

May 9 Saturday Lightning Classic Track Day

May 24 Sunday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

May 30 Saturday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

May 31 Sunday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

July 9 Thursday Thunderbolt Ciocca Corvette 
Advanced Open Track Day

July 10 Friday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

July 17 Friday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

July 18 Saturday Thunderbolt Pro Driver Dennis Macchio

June 4 Thursday Thunderbolt Ciocca Corvette 
Advanced Open Track Day

June 6 Saturday Lightning Pro Driver Dennis Macchio

June 7 Sunday Lightning Classic Track Day

June 10 Wed. VIR Virginia International Raceway

June 11 Thursday VIR Virginia International Raceway

June 18 Thursday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

June 19 Friday Thunderbolt Challenge Race #2 - 
Turn 3 Chicane

August 5 Wed. Summit Summit Point

August 6 Thursday Summit Summit Point

August 8 Saturday Lightning Challenge Race #3

August 9 Sunday Lightning Classic Track Day

August 13 Thursday Lightning Ciocca Corvette 
Advanced Open Track Day

August 20 Thursday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

August 21 Friday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

Sept. 3 Thursday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

Sept. 4 Friday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

Sept. 10 Thursday Thunderbolt Ciocca Corvette 
Advanced Open Track Day

Sept. 11 Friday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

Sept. 16 Wed. Watkins Watkins Glenn

Sept. 17 Thursday Watkins Watkins Glenn

Sept. 20 Sunday Thunderbolt Late Start

Oct. 1 Thursday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

Oct. 2 Friday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

Oct. 16 Friday Thunderbolt Ciocca Corvette  
Advanced Open Track Day

Oct. 17 Saturday Thunderbolt Classic Day w/ USA7s

Oct. 18 Sunday Thunderbolt Classic Day w/ USA7s

Oct. 29 Thursday Lightning Classic Track Day

Oct. 30 Friday Lightning Classic Track Day

Nov. 7 Saturday Thunderbolt Ciocca Corvette 
Advanced Open Track Day
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